SHRI SHIKSHAYATAN COLLEGE

NOTICE
FEES STRUCTURE FOR UG & PG 2024-25

SEMESTER-II

COURSES AMOUNT (Rs.)
BA BENGALI HONOURS 19,600.00
BA ECONOMICS HONOURS 19,600.00
BA EDUCATION HONOURS 19,600.00
BA ENGLISH HONOURS 19,600.00
BA GEOGRAPHY HONOURS 20,500.00
BA HINDI HONOURS 19,600.00
BA HISTORY HONOURS 19,600.00
BA JMC HONOURS 32,500.00
BA POLITICAL SCIENCE HONOURS 19,600.00
BA SOCIOLOGY HONOURS 19,600.00
BA GENERAL 19,600.00
BSC BOTANY HONOURS 22,350.00
BSC CHEMISTRY HONOURS 22,350.00
BSC ECONOMICS HONOURS 21,450.00
BSC MATHEMATICS HONOURS 21,450.00
BSC GENERAL 21,450.00
B.COM. HONOURS (Morning & Evening) 28,580.00
B.B.A. HONOURS 29,300.00
MA ENGLISH 23,950.00
M.COM 23,950.00
SEMESTER-IV
COURSES AMOUNT (Rs.)
MA ENGLISH 23,950.00
M.COM 23,950.00
B.ED. 31,450.00

NOTE:

For Semester-1I 2024-25 (Under Graduate Students): Login to the Student Portal and Complete "Regular
Enrollment Process" before paying fees. See manual carefully.

Regular Enrollment Process is not applicable for MA English / M.Com & B.Ed. Students

All students who have appeared in Semester-1 & Semester-II1 (2024-25) Examination are required to pay their Semester-
II & Semester-1V Fees as per above details.

Students are required to pay the fees within due date to avoid any interruption in classes.

In case of payment being deducted from your bank account and Challan not being generated by the system, please email
your Name, Contact No, Roll No, UID with your payment proof (It can be Mini Statement from ATM / Scan copy of your
Passbook page / Bank E-Statement) within 48 hours to studenthelpdesk@shrishikshayatancollege.in

Students have to pay their fees latest by 18.03.2025

Date: 11/03/2025 Dr. Papiya Chaudhury
Teacher-in-Charge




